
Qualified Bidders List
Burnham Laboratory, Bio II, Bldg 571

FM060653S/981510

Estimated Construction Cost: $850,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, March 20, 2007@ 2:30 PM

Project Manager:J. Gonzales

Burnham Laboratory, Bio II, Bldg 571

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Brian Beebe/Pat Shelton beebe@andersys.com GEN

Argus Contracting, Inc 2340 E. Artesia Blvd Long Beach CA 90805 562/422-7370 562/422-8703 Jimmy Echeveste jecheveste@arguscontracating.com SUB

Carroll Construction 216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Rick Musmecci everett_p@carrollconstruction.com GEN

Castlerock Environmental, Inc 12041 Mora aDrive Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-9244 562/941-9204 Robert Flores robert@castlerockenv.com SUB

Channel Coast Corporation 525 E. Micheltorena Street, Suite 101 Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Mike Calderon/Denise Shannon Mike@channelcoastcorp.com GEN

Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 David Bird davidb@dahlac.com SUB

EJS Construction  4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net GEN

Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 Gary Mosel goletaplumbing@aol.com SUB

Imperial Electric Company 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Aaron Odell/Alex Cortes alex@imperialelectric.us SUB

ISEC Inc. 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 Larry Bennett lbbennett@isecinc.com SUB

J. R. Barto Heating 414 N. O. Street Lompoc CA 93936 805/736-5160 805/737-0450 Craig Desoucy GEN

Quality Environmental Inc. 13340 E. Firestone Blvd, Unit I Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/623-9643 562-623-9793 Pedro Delral peter@qualityenvionmentalinc.com SUB

Pacific Acoustics North 133 East Ortega Street Santa  Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1538 805/564-7044 Richard Elliott bcordeiro@pacificacoustics.com SUB

Project Development Group 1801-C Via Burton Street Fullerton CA 92831 714/780-0000 714/780-0290 Jorge Gutierrez jgutierrez@pdge.com SUB

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us GEN

Schock Contracting  340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicolekraus@verizon.net GEN

Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 Gary Brewen gb@smith-electric.com GEN

Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelect.com SUB


